
 

 

    

 

 

  

   

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
  
 
 
 
 

 
 

Droit 

Economie 

300 – 399 (sauf 348) 

Q
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e
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a
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Histoire 
Géographie 

 
900 – 999  

 

 

Littérature 

800 – 899  

 

Bibliothèque 
2ème Etage 

ACCES 
3e étage  

ARTS 

SPORTS 

700 – 799  

 

   Nouveautés / Actualités 

   Catalogue 

 
 

ARTS 
SPORTS 
700 - 799 
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y
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Accueil BU S
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ts
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s
y
c

h
o

 5
1
9
 

B
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g
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s
y
c
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5
7
0

-6
1
8
 

C
o

d
e

s
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ro
it
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 3

4
8
 

G
e

s
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o
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6

5
0

-6
5

9
 

ENTRÉE 
SORTIE 

20 
postes  
Accès 
libre 

H
is

to
ir

e
 

 
BD 

  
MANGA 

Salle multimédia 
18 postes  
2 imprimantes 


